欠薪垫付表

[bookmark: _GoBack]审批机关（盖章）：深圳市盐田区人力资源局                     被垫付单位：睛光闪闪(深圳)健康管理有限责任公司                       
	序号
	姓名
	身份证号
	垫付工资情况（元）
	

	
	
	
	2023年11月
	2023年12月
	2024年1月
	2024年2月
	/
	/
	合计

	1
	钟燕芳
	36073119***2627
	5372
	5372
	5372
	4199
	/
	/
	20315

	合计
	5372
	5372
	5372
	4199
	/
	/
	20315



